
~ , , 

INVITATION TO BID 
= Oil & Gas Development Company Limited (DGDCl) invites sealed bid(s) for the material/service given below 

~ under competitive bidding procedure, as p~ Public Procurement~gulatory Authority (PPRA) rules: 

j _ rs. Tender Enquiry , DESCRIPTION ,Bid Submission Bid Open!ng 

J:: r :~RlCB/DF- - ~ HIRING Of DRILLING fLuiD WASTEMANAGEMeNT-~~~1~2T~r{- ~~~~1~2~~: 
1- AT AT I 

6400000131 /2023 SYSTEM fOR WATER BASED MUD (WBM) 11:00 Hrs. 11:30 Hrs. I 
SERICB/PRDJ- HIRING OF VEHICLES ONRENTAL BASIS FOR JHAL- '30-01-2023 30-01-2023 

2 . . AT AT 
- - 6400000132/2023 MAGSI FielD, BALOCHISTAN PROVINCE. 10:30 Hrs. 11:00 Hrs. 

...... "6 --'-- ~- ............... -- ~~ 

l SERlCB/PRDJ- HIRING OF PORTA CABIN ON RENTAL BASIS FOR JHAL 01 -02-2023 01-02-2023 \ 
I 3- I AT AT 
j - 6400000130/2023 MAGSI FielD, BALOCHISTAN PROVINCE'. 10:30 Hrs. 11:00 Hrs. 

= 2. Tender document(s), Annexure(s) , TOR document Can be viewed" and dOWiliOaded from website 
www.ogdcl.com underthe title barofTenders. " '. 

I _ 3. The bids will be delivered at the reception of DGDCl House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad, Pakistan 
_ on or before the date and time above and the same will be opened as per the schedule mentioned'above. 
~ 4. DGDCl reserves the right to accept or reject any bid and to annul th~ bidding process and reject all the bids as 

per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rule-33. 

EXTENSION 
_ Reference to our Press Tender Notice published in national newspapers on 10.12.2022, it is notified thatthe bids 
- submission/opening date is extended as follows: 

# TENDER ENQUIRY NO, DESCRIPTION_ FROM 
-1 DATE: 12-01-2023 
. SUBMISSION 1030 hrs 

OPENING: 1100 hrs 

TO 

I SERIeB/DD-
:: 1- 16400000100/2022 

HIRING OF DRILLING RIGS 
(2500-3000) SERVICES 

DATE 19-0H023 
SUBMISSION 1030 hrs 

OPENING: 1100 hrs 
2. Bid submission/opening time and.aJ1 other terms & conditions shall remain unchanged. 

- 3. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.pDra.org .1!.k and DGDGl website at 
www.ogdcl.com. 

GENERAL MANAGER, (SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT) 

OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
OGOCL House, Jinnah Avenue, ~Iue Area, Islamabad, Pakistan 

Phone No. 92-51-920023540; Fax No. 92-51~-9~24~4d:;13~9==~~ ... 
:t£~£E~2~~~?iiii~~Z;':':: WE EXPLORE PROSPERITY ~ ~ 


	scan0001
	scan0002
	scan0003
	scan0004
	scan0005
	scan0006
	scan0007
	scan0008

